EN 813:2024
EN 358:2018
INS-KINISI-G1-V001
en
Kinisi
Sit Harness
MAX / PRO / KEY / AIR
2 3

2.
6.
5.
3.
1.
54 55
Bridges34
Rope bridges (HC600R, HC650R) are available in both light green (-A) and dark green (-B).34.2
These are the bridge options featuring a variety of terminations and lengths.34.1
Terminations
Product
Code
Length
(cm)
HC650R-A1-90
HC650R-B1-90 90
HC650R-A1-110
HC650R-B1-110 110
HC650R-A1-130
HC650R-B1-130 130
HC650R-A1-150
HC650R-B1-150 150 *
HC650R-A1-170
HC650R-B1-170 170
HC600R-A0-95
HC600R-B0-95 95
HC600R-A0-115
HC600R-B0-115 115 **
HC600R-A0-135
HC600R-B0-135 135
HC600R-A0-155
HC600R-B0-155 155
HC600R-A0-175
HC600R-B0-175 175
HC650R-A2-30
HC650R-B2-30 30
HC650R-A2-35
HC650R-B2-35 35
HC650R-A2-40
HC650R-B2-40 40
HC650R-A2-45
HC650R-B2-45 45
HC650R-A2-50
HC650R-B2-50 50
HC650R-A2-55
HC650R-B2-55 55
HC650R-A2-60
HC650R-B2-60 60
HC650W-30 30
Terminations
Product
Code
Length
(cm)
HC650W-35 35
HC650W-40 40
HC650W-45 45
HC650W-50 50
HC650W-55 55
HC650W-60 60
* HC650R-A1-150 and HC650R-B1-150 installed as standard on Kinisi Max
** HC600R-A0-115 and HC600-B0-115 installed as standard on Kinisi Pro and Kinisi Air.
HC600R-A0-115 installed as standard on Kinisi Key
Bridge Hardware 35